
Terrain: 1. Mostly flat; Mileage: 32 Terrain: 1. Mostly flat; Mileage: 32

At Go On For At Go On For

0.0 > McLaughlin Eastshore Park 0.1 0.0 > McLaughlin Eastshore Park 0.1

0.1 L University Ave 0.3 0.1 L University Ave 0.3

0.5 R San Francisco Bay Trail 2.4 0.5 R San Francisco Bay Trail 2.4

2.9 R Shellmound St 0.5 2.9 R Shellmound St 0.5

3.3 R > Bay Bridge Trail 0.0 3.3 R > Bay Bridge Trail 0.0

3.4 > Bay Bridge Trail 4.4 3.4 > Bay Bridge Trail 4.4

7.8  South Gate Rd, Return 4.4 7.8  South Gate Rd, Return 4.4

12.2 L Shellmound St 0.5 12.2 L Shellmound St 0.5

12.7 L San Francisco Bay Trail 3.3 12.7 L San Francisco Bay Trail 3.3

15.9 L Gilman St 0.5 15.9 L Gilman St 0.5

16.4 L thru Golden Gate Fields 0.5 16.4 L thru Golden Gate Fields 0.5

16.9 R Buchanan St 0.4 16.9 R Buchanan St 0.4

17.3 L San Francisco Bay Trail 1.0 17.3 L San Francisco Bay Trail 1.0

18.3 R Central Ave 0.3 18.3 R Central Ave 0.3

18.6 R Jacuzzi St 0.2 18.6 R Jacuzzi St 0.2

18.8 L Jacuzzi St (Cafe Gran Milan) 0.2 18.8 L Jacuzzi St (Cafe Gran Milan) 0.2

19.0 L Central Ave 0.3 19.0 L Central Ave 0.3

19.3 R Rydin Rd 0.0 19.3 R Rydin Rd 0.0

19.3 R San Francisco Bay Trail 4.5 19.3 R San Francisco Bay Trail 4.5

23.7  Return at Rosie the Riveter Pk 5.6 23.7  Return at Rosie the Riveter Pk 5.6

29.3 R thru Golden Gate Fields 1.4 29.3 R thru Golden Gate Fields 1.4

30.7 R San Francisco Bay Trail 0.8 30.7 R San Francisco Bay Trail 0.8

31.6 R Right towards Berkeley Marina0.3 31.6 R Right towards Berkeley Marina0.3

31.8 L San Francisco Bay Trail 0.1 31.8 L San Francisco Bay Trail 0.1

31.9 R University Ave 0.1 31.9 R University Ave 0.1

32.1 R McLaughlin Eastshore Park 0.2 32.1 R McLaughlin Eastshore Park 0.2

32.3 E End of route 32.3 E End of route

Bridgette DeShields 953-8192 Bridgette DeShields 953-8192

Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/26859189 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/26859189

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

McLaughlin Eastshore State Park, Berkeley, ca
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and Rosie the Riveter

Bay Trailin':  The Bay Bridge  

and Rosie the Riveter
McLaughlin Eastshore State Park, Berkeley, ca


